
Clasificación Scratch

LIGA DE INVIERNO 2021 - JORNADA 8Torneo: Día 1 de1

HERCULESCampo: Fecha: 2021-02-27

Calif.HCP :

Pos. ClubNombre
Ida/

Vuelta
Stabl.
Bruto

HCP
Juego

WHS
Exac

Si

1 HERCULES 0,7 +3Martinez Varela,Angel (20:19)39

2 HERCULES 2,7 +1Rey Añon,Marcos (15:18)33

3 HERCULES 9,4 6Carracedo Garcia,Juan Jose (15:16)31

4 HERCULES 5,6 2Hill Garcia,Andrew (13:16)29

5 HERCULES 7,8 4de La Iglesia Lopez,Iago (15:13)28

6 HERCULES 8,5 5Luaces de La Herran,Santiago (8:18)26

7 CHAN DO FENTO 7,1 4Boullosa Aboy,Jose Alfonso (11:15)26

8 HERCULES 14,3 11Gorriz Lafuente,Jose Mª (11:14)25

9 HERCULES 9,2 6Nuñez Rodriguez,Luis (11:14)25

10 HERCULES 5,5 2Ramos Casariego,Javier (14:11)25

11 TERRA DAS MARIÑ 11,3 8Fernandez Rodriguez,Antonio (11:13)24

12 HERCULES 9,6 6Pose Velo,Jose Luis (12:12)24

13 TORRE HERCULES 9,4 6Togores Sanmartin,Luis (12:12)24

14 HERCULES 5,1 2Suarez Romar,Jose Antonio (11:13)24

15 HERCULES 20,3 18Bordallo Cortina,Fernando (13:10)23

16 TERRA DAS MARIÑ 13,3 10Grande Veloso,Luis (10:13)23

17 HERCULES 10,3 7Garcia Gonzalez,Esteban (11:12)23

18 HERCULES 9,0 6Lopez Oroza,Ruben Jesus (11:12)23

19 HERCULES 7,5 4Garcia Bouzas,Juan Roberto (12:11)23

20 HERCULES 16,8 14Castro Rodriguez,Jose Manuel (13:9)22

21 HERCULES 13,1 10Lopez Alvarez,Yago (11:11)22

22 HERCULES 9,8 6Fraguela Santos,Jorge Juan (11:11)22

23 Federación Gall 6,7 3Pico Filgueiras,Francisco (8:14)22

24 HERCULES 16,0 13Alvarez de La Sierra,Electo (10:11)21

25 HERCULES 12,9 10Lence Redondo,Juan Hilario (13:8)21

26 HERCULES 21,7 19Rodriguez Dominguez,Luis (9:11)20

27 Federación Gall 20,5 18Liñeira Gonzalez,Jose Luis (9:11)20

28 HERCULES 10,3 7Santiso Pazo,Francisco (10:10)20

29 HERCULES 20,1 17Castro Varela,Angel Ramon (8:11)19

30 HERCULES 14,6 12Pardiñas Lamas,Jose (10:9)19

31 HERCULES 11,8 9Rios Alvarez,Gonzalo (11:8)19

32 HERCULES 16,7 14Trillo Rios,Jorge (7:11)18

33 HERCULES 20,7 18Roco Torres,Felix Jesus (6:11)17

34 Federación Gall 19,7 17Seoane Pereiro,Antonio (3:14)17

35 HERCULES 17,0 14Lopez Barreira,Rafael (6:11)17

36 HERCULES 17,0 14Blanco Sanchez,Francisco Javier (7:10)17

37 HERCULES 15,7 13Fraguela Ruano,Jorge (5:12)17

38 HERCULES 15,3 12Suarez Dono,Domingo Antonio (9:8)17

39 HERCULES 18,0 21Vazquez Zubia,Rosario (8:8)16

40 HERCULES 20,7 18Lopez Fernandez,Luis (4:12)16

41 HERCULES 17,5 15Trillo Castelo,Jose (8:8)16

42 HERCULES 16,9 14Darriba Nuñez,Fernando (7:9)16

43 HERCULES 20,5 18Docampo Freire,Jesus (5:10)15

44 HERCULES 20,6 18Diaz del Valle,Juan Carlos (9:6)15
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Clasificación Scratch

LIGA DE INVIERNO 2021 - JORNADA 8Torneo: Día 1 de1

HERCULESCampo: Fecha: 2021-02-27

Calif.HCP :

Pos. ClubNombre
Ida/

Vuelta
Stabl.
Bruto

HCP
Juego

WHS
Exac

Si

45 HERCULES 20,0 17Ruppen Pardo,Fernando (7:8)15

46 HERCULES 15,0 12Bello Velo,Tomas (5:10)15

47 Federación Gall 27,9 26Zamarreño Villar,Micael (7:7)14

48 TORRE HERCULES 27,1 25Martinez Leyva,Jose Luis (8:6)14

49 CAMPOMAR 20,3 18Dopico Dopico,Jose Manuel (7:7)14

50 HERCULES 17,4 14Ferreiro Broz,Jose (6:8)14

51 TORRE HERCULES 26,8 24Castro Pardo,Pablo (7:6)13

52 HERCULES 25,0 22Becerra Garcia,Francisco Javier (4:9)13

53 HERCULES 22,0 19Cabanela Gomez,Jose Maria (6:7)13

54 HERCULES 15,1 12Rodriguez Garcia,Marcelino (5:8)13

55 HERCULES 21,1 25Ichim,Daniela (6:6)12

56 Federación Gall 26,2 24Liñeira Piñeiro,Jose (4:8)12

57 HERCULES 26,5 24Mesonero Rodriguez,Carmelo (5:7)12

58 HERCULES 15,7 13Seoane Pereiro,Jesus (4:8)12

59 HERCULES 26,5 31Robles Ferreras,Begoña (3:8)11

60 HERCULES 15,0 12Vazquez Perez,Camilo (3:8)11

61 TORRE HERCULES 30,9 35Suarez Villar,Maria Isaura (5:5)10

62 HERCULES 19,6 23Garcia Perez,Jesusa (6:4)10

63 HERCULES 34,8 33Perez Patiño,Antonio (4:5)9

64 HERCULES 26,9 24Lopez Ferrera,Jose Antonio (3:6)9

65 HERCULES 17,8 21Monteagudo Fernandez,Auria (3:6)9

66 HERCULES 21,4 19Gonzalez Mallo,Antonio (2:7)9

67 HERCULES 23,7 28Lopez Ferrer,Maria Jose (4:4)8

68 HERCULES 26,5 24Moreno Martinez,Glicerio (3:5)8

69 HERCULES 22,3 20Rifon Diaz,Jesus Antonio (3:5)8

70 HERCULES 29,9 34Gonzalez Garcia,Maria del Carmen (2:3)5

71 HERCULES 26,9 24Campos Rubio,Vicente (0:5)5

72 HERCULES 26,5 24Ferreiro Gutierrez,Manuel (1:4)5

73 HERCULES 44,0 50Lopez Alvarez,Sara (2:2)4

74 HERCULES 36,0 34Rodriguez-Gigirey Perez,Manuel (1:3)4

75 HERCULES 36,0 34Seoane Rodriguez,Juan Manuel (2:2)4

76 HERCULES 35,9 41Suarez Formoso,Carmen (0:1)1

76 HERCULES 35,6 41Leon Alvarez,Mª Candelaria (0:1)1

78 HERCULES 35,0 33Rodriguez Sanchez,Isaac (1:0)1
HERCULES 3,2 0Mejuto Rodriguez,David Desc.
HERCULES +1,3 +5Garcia Mejuto,Alejandro Desc.
HERCULES 21,7 19Santos Fidalgo,Manuel No Entr.
HERCULES 14,9 12Calderon Gonzalez,Ivan No Entr.
HERCULES 15,1 12Pazos Amarelle,Jose Manuel No Pres.
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1º CATEGORIA

LIGA DE INVIERNO 2021 - JORNADA 8Torneo: Día 1 de1

HERCULESCampo: Fecha: 2021-02-27

Calif.HCP :

Pos. ClubNombre
Ida/

Vuelta
Stabl.
Neto

HCP
Juego

WHS
Exac

Si

1 HERCULES 9,4 6Carracedo Garcia,Juan Jose (18:19)37

2 HERCULES 0,7 +3Martinez Varela,Angel (19:17)36

3 HERCULES 14,3 11Gorriz Lafuente,Jose Mª (17:19)36

4 HERCULES 2,7 +1Rey Añon,Marcos (15:17)32

5 TERRA DAS MARIÑ 13,3 10Grande Veloso,Luis (14:18)32

6 HERCULES 13,1 10Lopez Alvarez,Yago (16:16)32

7 HERCULES 5,6 2Hill Garcia,Andrew (14:17)31

8 HERCULES 7,8 4de La Iglesia Lopez,Iago (17:14)31

9 HERCULES 9,2 6Nuñez Rodriguez,Luis (14:17)31

10 TERRA DAS MARIÑ 11,3 8Fernandez Rodriguez,Antonio (15:16)31

11 HERCULES 3,2 0Mejuto Rodriguez,David (17:13)30

12 CHAN DO FENTO 7,1 4Boullosa Aboy,Jose Alfonso (13:17)30

13 HERCULES 9,6 6Pose Velo,Jose Luis (15:15)30

14 TORRE HERCULES 9,4 6Togores Sanmartin,Luis (15:15)30

15 HERCULES 10,3 7Garcia Gonzalez,Esteban (15:15)30

16 HERCULES 12,9 10Lence Redondo,Juan Hilario (18:12)30

17 HERCULES 8,5 5Luaces de La Herran,Santiago (9:20)29

18 HERCULES +1,3 +5Garcia Mejuto,Alejandro (13:15)28

19 HERCULES 9,0 6Lopez Oroza,Ruben Jesus (14:14)28

20 HERCULES 11,8 9Rios Alvarez,Gonzalo (16:12)28

21 HERCULES 7,5 4Garcia Bouzas,Juan Roberto (14:13)27

22 HERCULES 9,8 6Fraguela Santos,Jorge Juan (13:14)27

23 HERCULES 10,3 7Santiso Pazo,Francisco (14:13)27

24 HERCULES 5,5 2Ramos Casariego,Javier (15:11)26

25 HERCULES 5,1 2Suarez Romar,Jose Antonio (12:13)25

26 Federación Gall 6,7 3Pico Filgueiras,Francisco (10:15)25
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2º CATEGORIA

LIGA DE INVIERNO 2021 - JORNADA 8Torneo: Día 1 de1

HERCULESCampo: Fecha: 2021-02-27

Calif.HCP :

Pos. ClubNombre
Ida/

Vuelta
Stabl.
Neto

HCP
Juego

WHS
Exac

Si

1 HERCULES 20,3 18Bordallo Cortina,Fernando (21:18)39

2 HERCULES 21,7 19Rodriguez Dominguez,Luis (19:19)38

3 HERCULES 16,8 14Castro Rodriguez,Jose Manuel (20:15)35

4 Federación Gall 20,5 18Liñeira Gonzalez,Jose Luis (16:19)35

5 HERCULES 21,1 25Ichim,Daniela (18:17)35

6 HERCULES 16,0 13Alvarez de La Sierra,Electo (17:17)34

7 HERCULES 20,1 17Castro Varela,Angel Ramon (15:19)34

8 Federación Gall 19,7 17Seoane Pereiro,Antonio (10:22)32

9 HERCULES 20,7 18Roco Torres,Felix Jesus (13:19)32

10 HERCULES 18,0 21Vazquez Zubia,Rosario (18:14)32

11 HERCULES 19,6 23Garcia Perez,Jesusa (18:14)32

12 HERCULES 16,7 14Trillo Rios,Jorge (14:17)31

13 HERCULES 20,5 18Docampo Freire,Jesus (13:18)31

14 HERCULES 25,0 22Becerra Garcia,Francisco Javier (12:19)31

15 HERCULES 17,5 15Trillo Castelo,Jose (15:15)30

16 HERCULES 20,0 17Ruppen Pardo,Fernando (15:15)30

17 CAMPOMAR 20,3 18Dopico Dopico,Jose Manuel (14:16)30

18 Federación Gall 26,2 24Liñeira Piñeiro,Jose (13:17)30

19 HERCULES 23,7 28Lopez Ferrer,Maria Jose (15:15)30

20 HERCULES 17,0 14Lopez Barreira,Rafael (11:18)29

21 HERCULES 17,0 14Blanco Sanchez,Francisco Javier (14:15)29

22 HERCULES 16,9 14Darriba Nuñez,Fernando (14:15)29

23 HERCULES 20,6 18Diaz del Valle,Juan Carlos (18:11)29

24 HERCULES 22,0 19Cabanela Gomez,Jose Maria (14:15)29

25 HERCULES 14,6 12Pardiñas Lamas,Jose (15:13)28

26 HERCULES 20,7 18Lopez Fernandez,Luis (8:20)28

27 HERCULES 17,8 21Monteagudo Fernandez,Auria (12:16)28

28 HERCULES 15,3 12Suarez Dono,Domingo Antonio (14:13)27

29 HERCULES 15,7 13Fraguela Ruano,Jorge (9:18)27

30 HERCULES 17,4 14Ferreiro Broz,Jose (12:15)27

31 HERCULES 15,0 12Bello Velo,Tomas (10:14)24

32 HERCULES 15,1 12Rodriguez Garcia,Marcelino (9:14)23

33 HERCULES 21,4 19Gonzalez Mallo,Antonio (9:14)23

34 HERCULES 22,3 20Rifon Diaz,Jesus Antonio (10:12)22

35 HERCULES 15,0 12Vazquez Perez,Camilo (8:13)21

36 HERCULES 15,7 13Seoane Pereiro,Jesus (9:12)21
HERCULES 15,1 12Pazos Amarelle,Jose Manuel No Pres.
HERCULES 14,9 12Calderon Gonzalez,Ivan No Pres.
HERCULES 21,7 19Santos Fidalgo,Manuel No Pres.
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3º CATEGORIA

LIGA DE INVIERNO 2021 - JORNADA 8Torneo: Día 1 de1

HERCULESCampo: Fecha: 2021-02-27

Calif.HCP :

Pos. ClubNombre
Ida/

Vuelta
Stabl.
Neto

HCP
Juego

WHS
Exac

Si

1 TORRE HERCULES 30,9 35Suarez Villar,Maria Isaura (21:17)38

2 TORRE HERCULES 26,8 24Castro Pardo,Pablo (17:17)34

3 TORRE HERCULES 27,1 25Martinez Leyva,Jose Luis (21:13)34

4 Federación Gall 27,9 26Zamarreño Villar,Micael (18:16)34

5 HERCULES 26,5 31Robles Ferreras,Begoña (13:21)34

6 HERCULES 44,0 50Lopez Alvarez,Sara (18:15)33

7 HERCULES 26,5 24Mesonero Rodriguez,Carmelo (17:14)31

8 HERCULES 29,9 34Gonzalez Garcia,Maria del Carmen (15:15)30

9 HERCULES 26,5 24Moreno Martinez,Glicerio (12:17)29

10 HERCULES 35,9 41Suarez Formoso,Carmen (9:20)29

11 HERCULES 34,8 33Perez Patiño,Antonio (16:12)28

12 HERCULES 26,9 24Lopez Ferrera,Jose Antonio (11:16)27

13 HERCULES 35,0 33Rodriguez Sanchez,Isaac (14:11)25

14 HERCULES 36,0 34Rodriguez-Gigirey Perez,Manuel (10:15)25

15 HERCULES 35,6 41Leon Alvarez,Mª Candelaria (11:13)24

16 HERCULES 36,0 34Seoane Rodriguez,Juan Manuel (11:10)21

17 HERCULES 26,5 24Ferreiro Gutierrez,Manuel (6:11)17

18 HERCULES 26,9 24Campos Rubio,Vicente (5:11)16
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Clasificacion Senior

LIGA DE INVIERNO 2021 - JORNADA 8Torneo: Día 1 de1

HERCULESCampo: Fecha: 2021-02-27

Calif.HCP :

Pos. ClubNombre
Ida/

Vuelta
Stabl.
Neto

HCP
Juego

WHS
Exac

Si

1 HERCULES 20,3 18Bordallo Cortina,Fernando (21:18)39

2 HERCULES 21,7 19Rodriguez Dominguez,Luis (19:19)38

3 HERCULES 9,4 6Carracedo Garcia,Juan Jose (18:19)37

4 HERCULES 14,3 11Gorriz Lafuente,Jose Mª (17:19)36

5 HERCULES 16,8 14Castro Rodriguez,Jose Manuel (20:15)35

6 Federación Gall 20,5 18Liñeira Gonzalez,Jose Luis (16:19)35

7 HERCULES 16,0 13Alvarez de La Sierra,Electo (17:17)34

8 HERCULES 20,1 17Castro Varela,Angel Ramon (15:19)34

9 TORRE HERCULES 27,1 25Martinez Leyva,Jose Luis (21:13)34

10 HERCULES 26,5 31Robles Ferreras,Begoña (13:21)34

11 Federación Gall 19,7 17Seoane Pereiro,Antonio (10:22)32

12 HERCULES 20,7 18Roco Torres,Felix Jesus (13:19)32

13 HERCULES 18,0 21Vazquez Zubia,Rosario (18:14)32

14 HERCULES 19,6 23Garcia Perez,Jesusa (18:14)32

15 HERCULES 9,2 6Nuñez Rodriguez,Luis (14:17)31

16 TERRA DAS MARIÑ 11,3 8Fernandez Rodriguez,Antonio (15:16)31

17 HERCULES 20,5 18Docampo Freire,Jesus (13:18)31

18 HERCULES 25,0 22Becerra Garcia,Francisco Javier (12:19)31

19 HERCULES 26,5 24Mesonero Rodriguez,Carmelo (17:14)31

20 CHAN DO FENTO 7,1 4Boullosa Aboy,Jose Alfonso (13:17)30

21 HERCULES 10,3 7Garcia Gonzalez,Esteban (15:15)30

22 HERCULES 12,9 10Lence Redondo,Juan Hilario (18:12)30

23 HERCULES 20,0 17Ruppen Pardo,Fernando (15:15)30

24 CAMPOMAR 20,3 18Dopico Dopico,Jose Manuel (14:16)30

25 HERCULES 23,7 28Lopez Ferrer,Maria Jose (15:15)30

26 HERCULES 29,9 34Gonzalez Garcia,Maria del Carmen (15:15)30

27 HERCULES 8,5 5Luaces de La Herran,Santiago (9:20)29

28 HERCULES 17,0 14Lopez Barreira,Rafael (11:18)29

29 HERCULES 17,0 14Blanco Sanchez,Francisco Javier (14:15)29

30 HERCULES 16,9 14Darriba Nuñez,Fernando (14:15)29

31 HERCULES 20,6 18Diaz del Valle,Juan Carlos (18:11)29

32 HERCULES 22,0 19Cabanela Gomez,Jose Maria (14:15)29

33 HERCULES 26,5 24Moreno Martinez,Glicerio (12:17)29

34 HERCULES 35,9 41Suarez Formoso,Carmen (9:20)29

35 HERCULES 9,0 6Lopez Oroza,Ruben Jesus (14:14)28

36 HERCULES 11,8 9Rios Alvarez,Gonzalo (16:12)28

37 HERCULES 14,6 12Pardiñas Lamas,Jose (15:13)28

38 HERCULES 20,7 18Lopez Fernandez,Luis (8:20)28

39 HERCULES 17,8 21Monteagudo Fernandez,Auria (12:16)28

40 HERCULES 34,8 33Perez Patiño,Antonio (16:12)28

41 HERCULES 7,5 4Garcia Bouzas,Juan Roberto (14:13)27

42 HERCULES 9,8 6Fraguela Santos,Jorge Juan (13:14)27

43 HERCULES 10,3 7Santiso Pazo,Francisco (14:13)27

44 HERCULES 15,3 12Suarez Dono,Domingo Antonio (14:13)27

HERCULES CLUB DE GOLF DataGolf 3.58 2021-07-05 17:45 Pag. 1 / 2



Clasificacion Senior

LIGA DE INVIERNO 2021 - JORNADA 8Torneo: Día 1 de1

HERCULESCampo: Fecha: 2021-02-27

Calif.HCP :

Pos. ClubNombre
Ida/

Vuelta
Stabl.
Neto

HCP
Juego

WHS
Exac

Si

45 HERCULES 17,4 14Ferreiro Broz,Jose (12:15)27

46 HERCULES 26,9 24Lopez Ferrera,Jose Antonio (11:16)27

47 HERCULES 5,1 2Suarez Romar,Jose Antonio (12:13)25

48 Federación Gall 6,7 3Pico Filgueiras,Francisco (10:15)25

49 HERCULES 35,0 33Rodriguez Sanchez,Isaac (14:11)25

50 HERCULES 36,0 34Rodriguez-Gigirey Perez,Manuel (10:15)25

51 HERCULES 15,0 12Bello Velo,Tomas (10:14)24

52 HERCULES 35,6 41Leon Alvarez,Mª Candelaria (11:13)24

53 HERCULES 15,1 12Rodriguez Garcia,Marcelino (9:14)23

54 HERCULES 21,4 19Gonzalez Mallo,Antonio (9:14)23

55 HERCULES 22,3 20Rifon Diaz,Jesus Antonio (10:12)22

56 HERCULES 15,0 12Vazquez Perez,Camilo (8:13)21

57 HERCULES 15,7 13Seoane Pereiro,Jesus (9:12)21

58 HERCULES 36,0 34Seoane Rodriguez,Juan Manuel (11:10)21

59 HERCULES 26,5 24Ferreiro Gutierrez,Manuel (6:11)17

60 HERCULES 26,9 24Campos Rubio,Vicente (5:11)16
HERCULES +1,3 +5Garcia Mejuto,Alejandro Desc.
HERCULES 3,2 0Mejuto Rodriguez,David Desc.
HERCULES 14,9 12Calderon Gonzalez,Ivan No Entr.
HERCULES 15,1 12Pazos Amarelle,Jose Manuel No Pres.
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Clasificacion Damas

LIGA DE INVIERNO 2021 - JORNADA 8Torneo: Día 1 de1

HERCULESCampo: Fecha: 2021-02-27

Calif.HCP :

Pos. ClubNombre
Ida/

Vuelta
Stabl.
Neto

HCP
Juego

WHS
Exac

Si

1 TORRE HERCULES 30,9 35Suarez Villar,Maria Isaura (21:17)38

2 HERCULES 21,1 25Ichim,Daniela (18:17)35

3 HERCULES 26,5 31Robles Ferreras,Begoña (13:21)34

4 HERCULES 44,0 50Lopez Alvarez,Sara (18:15)33

5 HERCULES 18,0 21Vazquez Zubia,Rosario (18:14)32

6 HERCULES 19,6 23Garcia Perez,Jesusa (18:14)32

7 HERCULES 23,7 28Lopez Ferrer,Maria Jose (15:15)30

8 HERCULES 29,9 34Gonzalez Garcia,Maria del Carmen (15:15)30

9 HERCULES 35,9 41Suarez Formoso,Carmen (9:20)29

10 HERCULES 17,8 21Monteagudo Fernandez,Auria (12:16)28

11 HERCULES 35,6 41Leon Alvarez,Mª Candelaria (11:13)24
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